

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

Ubi Customer Service Centre



330 Ubi Road 3, Singapore 408650 Tel: (65) 64739722

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address	Marian Carrier Services	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Paul Chew Nam Seng	Cust No/Name	/Mr Paul Chew Nam Seng
The rate offen name series	Reg No/Reg Date	SJY7379L / 10/03/2020
156 PASIR RIS STREET 13	Date In/Mileage	19/08/2024/ 63232
#07-37	Chassis No	GF7W0700353
SINGAPORE 510156	Engine No	4J11CC5723
Contact No Mobile: 94501278	Make/Model	MIT/20MY OUTLANDER 2.0 CVT MODERN (
	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted (CSE	Ope	rator	endance in the	WIP No	- WHITE		
CTP00040	Cash	19/08/2024/	19:06 F	REN	979	/ Renemer	Ramirez Bag	26201			
	Law William	Description	of Goods /	Services	CATA	PART FORE	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	An	nount
OWNER CLAREQUIRED TP#: SKP9 A 10028901 TO CARRY A 90000001 TO CHECK E PNT88000 TO REMOVE E PNT88000 TO REMOVE REPAIR ON E PNT88000	AIMING TH REPLACEM 9844H OUT DIAG WIRING A E & REPLA E & RE-IM	B/2024 ALONG HIRD PARTY MENT VEHICLE	EXIT OF TP CHINA TAIP ON MUT AN L SYSTEM GLASS, DAMS BOARDS, TRI TED AREAS	ING ID CLEAR FASTENE MS & CAR	TROUBI	LE CODE	ORTH	9 (phrb)		801	280.00 100.00 320.00 640.00
E PNT88000 TO REPLAC ,T/GATE T EXTENSION REAR END -TO CUT & STRAIGHTE	CE LOGO,E FRIM,TAIL N & CLIPS TRIM,CAR WELD RE	EMBLEM,T/GATE LLAMPS,PLATE S,REFLECTOR LA RGO LID & BOX EAR END PANEL 1,ALIGN ON REA	GARNISH,T LAMPS,REAR AMPS,BUZZE ,ETC -TO REPA	/GATE PN BUMPER, R,ANTENN	CLIPS A,REIN FLOOR	SIDE BRAC NFORCEMENT PANEL	KETS, LHOY	2		1280	4480.00
		N REAR ACCIDE			FLOOR	\$\$~X	[149			1100	2750.00
E PNT88000		REFIT REVERSE								80	100.00
	ONE SET	REVERSE SENS	sor (phos)						1	220.0
										/	100.0
M SUNDRY TO APPLY	GLASS SE	ALANT ON NEW	TATIGATE	GL ASS						1	

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

Ubi Customer Service Centre



330 Ubi Road 3, Singapore 408650 Tel: (65) 64739722

No : 1977014696

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Mr Paul Chew Nam Seng	Cust No/Name	/Mr Paul Chew Nam Seng			
M Faul Chew Hall Selly	Reg No/Reg Date	SJY7379L / 10/03/2020			
156 PASIR RIS STREET 13	Date In/Mileage	19/08/2024/ 63232			
#07-37	Chassis No	GF7W0700353			
SINGAPORE 510156	Engine No 4J11CC5723				
Contact No Mobile: 94501278	Make/Model	MIT/20MY OUTLANDER 2.0 CVT MODERN (
	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Ope	rator	Service Part of	THE STREET	WIP No	SPECIAL STATE	Pri Company	
CTP00040	Cash	19/08/2024/	19:06	REN	979	/ Ren	emer	Ramirez Bag	26201			
prigar to the second		Description	of Goods	/ Services	H III	The State of		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amo	unt
	BODY SE	ALANT ON NEW	PANELS								80	
M SUNDRY											100	300.00
	ANTI-CO	RROSION ON AF	FECTED AF	REAS							•	
M SUNDRY	, DEAD 1	TOTALE DI ATE	LITTL CDAL	45							X	50.00
M SUNDRY	REAR L	ICENSE PLATE	WITH FRAN	1L							,	50.00
TO SUPPLY	MIVEC	EMRI EM								ho (50.00
M SUNDRY	HIVEC	LIDELI								nec	,	50.00
TO SUPPLY	C&C BAI	DGE								1100	/	30.00
M SUNDRY	000 5/11									nec	20	50.00
SUNDRIES			part land	ef 10				d		1100	2.	30.00
M GLASS, TA	ILGATE W	INDOW X		party offer p	Morni	000	A part	1.00	707.00	00.00		707.00
M DAM, TAILO			Annual A	STATE OF THE PARTY	18		ASSESSED	1.00	13.00			13.00
M DAM, TAILO			Laurence V				Const	2.00	34.00			68.00
M DAM, TAILO								1.00	25.00	00.00		25.00
M FASTENER,			. 0					4.00	8.00			32.00
M STOPPER,		41	ne					2.00	4.00			8.00
M MARK, THRE								1.00	64.00			64.00
M MARK, OUTL								1.00	120.00		ı	120.00
M GARNISH,		X NTE / 00						1.00	521.00			521.00
M PANEL ASS								1.00	1043.00			043.00
M LATCH, TAI		x LATCH 🗸						1.00	233.00	00.00		233.00
M W/STRIP,								1.00	224.00			224.00
M TRIM, TAIL								1.00	345.00		I .	345.00
		MB,RR LH ⊀						1.00	639.00		ı	639.00
		B,RR RH X						1.00	639.00		1	639.00
M INR LAMP								1.00	637.00			637.00
M INR LAMP								1.00	462.00		1	462.00
M LAMP ASSY								2.00		00.00		72.00
M FACE, RR E		- BR						1.00	872.00			872.00
M CLIP, ENG		ER / ML						5.00		00.00		10.00
M CLIP, FR E	BUMPER	- ne						5.00	4.00	00.00		20.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 2 of 3





CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

Ubi Customer Service Centre





No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Mr Paul Chew Nam Seng	Cust No/Name	/Mr Paul Chew Nam Seng			
rii rau'i chew Maiii Serig	Reg No/Reg Date	SJY7379L / 10/03/2020			
156 PASIR RIS STREET 13	Date In/Mileage	19/08/2024/ 63232			
#07-37	Chassis No	GF7W0700353			
SINGAPORE 510156	Engine No	4J11CC5723			
Contact No Mobile: 94501278	Make/Model	MIT/20MY OUTLANDER 2.0 CVT MODERN (
	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	4 T Co. 150	WIP No	Sept SHIP	
CTP00040	Cash	19/08/2024/ 19:06	REN	979 / Renemer F	amirez Bag	26201		
- Daniel II		Description of Good	s / Service	es .	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M BRKT,R/BM	IPR FACE	SIDE, LH / OR			1.00	20.00	00.00	20.00
M BRKT, R/BN					1.00	20.00	00.00	20.00
M EXTENSION	,RR BUM	PER (SIN-) / OR	A	1	1.00	376.00	00.00	376.00
M CLIP, EXTE			? (M	quary)	? 11.00	26.00	00.00	286.00
M REFLECTOR					1.00	105.00	00.00	105.00
M REFLECTOR					1.00	105.00	00.00	105.00
		PERATIO, RR ?			1.00	96.00	00.00	96.00 101.00
M ANT, KEYLE		0			1.00	101.00 99.00	00.00	99.00
		BUMPER, LH ?			1.00	99.00	00.00	99.00
M REINFORCE M PANEL,RR		l Kill	-	III	1.00	342.00	00.00	342.00
M TRIM,RR E		E -	gazage al	I II DATE AND ASSESSED.	1.00	118.00	00.00	118.00
M LID, CARGO		BOX X	Carrie II		1.00	309.00	00.00	309.00
M BOX, CARGO		×			1.00	215.00	00.00	215.00
	Si	ten (LKK) 22/8/24, 10.00 V 1 P/P	ica Al,	LKK Auto Consul the Repairer of th To resurvey before/ To display damaged Parts prices are sut Third party survey i No illegal modificati Supplementary item is subject to final ap	e following: after spray painting part(s) during resur- ject to confirmation s on a "Without Preju- on(s) is allowed h(s) must be resurve	vey udice" basis yed <u>and</u>		
		4	dys	Acknowledged by Re Signature: Date:		So company		

Confirm & accepted by

Nett 9% GST on 19496.00 19,496.00 1754.64

Total Payable

21,250.64

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 3 of 3

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD(408650) & TIME: 19/08/2024 18:29 (SGT) BY: Renemer Bagang (19/08/2024 18:29 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an aumission or policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of First Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident**

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

19/08/2024 18:29 (SGT)

Both Policyholder and Actual Driver

17/08/2024 18:55 (SGT)

Singapore

Exit of TPE to Upper Changi Road North

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJY7379L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No

PAUL CHEW NAM SENG

SXXXX879A pcmtnc@gmail.com (Phone) +65-94501278

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Vehicle Fuel

First Registration Date

Chassis no

Effective Date/Time of Ownership

Outlander

Mitsubishi

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1998 Petrol 10/03/2020 GF7W0700353

10/03/2020 00:00 (SGT)

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 2070035979-03

DRIVER



Page 1 of 15



PAUL CHEW NAM SENG
SXXXX879A
29/09/1969
Indoor
Indoor
27/08/1987
3
Valid
Valid
Tiving experience

PAUL CHEW NAM SENG
SXXXX879A
29/09/1969
Indoor
27/08/1987
37 YEARS

Gender Male
Mobile Number
Alt. Phone Number

Email Address pcmtnc@gmail.com

Address BLK 156 PASIR RIS STREET 13 #07-37 SINGAPORE

Address complement Postcode 510156
Is the driver the policyholder? Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver -

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Properties Conditions Clear Conditions Clear Conditions Clear Conditions Character Characte

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No
Translator's name

No

Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement -

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKP9844H
Vehicle Manufacturer BMW







of Driver nort No/FIN dress Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

White Private car **GAO JUN** MXXXX894U

Page 3 of 15

SKETCH PLAN

RTANT NOTICE

nease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process

this Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability

- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6 This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the *Personal Information*) and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

tre Personnel Witnessed by Repo (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

	o of the Accident	na nodaje sonnecaje se
My nehi	le SJY7379L STOP at the treffic light. Traffic light turn queen and I was about e, the cor SKP9P44 H hit into unthe	
en mod	2, the cor SKP 9P44H hit who with	
bade	of my vehicle on the line or due to the	•
There	s not in Jung at the time or du to the	
aces den		

		C-86

-		
elnent's	•	
claration e declare the fore	oing particulars are true in every respect.	
		1

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time
11:21 9/m.

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centro Versonnel (Name as in NRICHD card)

2

